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2 fifpsdmiusesiumsiiouressuuiedatng (Network
Interface) Wuu SFP/SFP+ dnunubiviosnit 28 o9
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NTEC ERERGY LIMITED PARTNERSHIT

9 9 1 o & o 2
HHTHTIHDINA RUNA LDUIHBI
NTEC ENERGY Limited Partnership

1947120 wiffis Aot drandsthun S Smdedn so130
1947129 M.8 T.Tonpao A Sankampaeng , Chiangmai 50130
Tel 1 {N98)3137051

e-mail : ntecenergy@gmail.com

Tuauasim
Quotation

wiavlszdadidomt ; 0503563001851

- ﬂl
o S lumusrnaaf QA-64-06-009
Attantion Quolation No,
: : oy
HUINTL wennadhusnuesiany un
Crganization Daie
I ® 2 e
noy 156 My 4 Auaruony Funemaas Santadiesln AMTHATHIUTIM
Company
Ay » =
o lmstsziiu
Term Paymenl
Twzel Tnsans fradauet
Telephons No. Fax No. Dellvery Cale
& » , o ty
ERALL TrsanrsfadandaransTametunyiu mff 4 Suduniu U 11
Subject Page

WroruaIuAR Huna @wuadd fanuful 1aiuanan enonisdeidd

i VB
; uaIiun

1 néos Insviminastnsfianio v uu‘uuunmmﬁﬁw%uﬁm?amuuaﬂemn 1800 @ 22,000.09 396,000.00
dwfulfhammanrunineadoirhl

2 ginseiiufinnmenuad et (Network Video Recorder) LY 32 %84 1.00 | #5309 120,000.00 120,060,00

3 punseinszeredanna dmiuludsaniequ
3.1 punsoie Sudynrouniodiondn vuahivieundy 24 srp ool o 28,600.00 28,600.00
3.2 sFp Sudedqaadeyndygramolondnines 16.00 | 4R 1,400.00 22,400.00
3.3 @ LC - LC Patch Cord 1600 ¥R 350.00 5,600,600

4 gilnseinszoedynn awluedns
4.1 ginseinszvodyeno 4 woda RIS 10/100/1000 + 2 SFP Module 600 | %A 15,000.00 240,000,00
4.2 sFP fudedauadeynduyuaslandniuas 1600 1,400.00 22,400.00
4.3 10 LC Pigtail 1600 | ¥a 90.00 1,440.00

5 gfuginsadnsznedyyie ngusnnias -
5.t §mdadwhuuumeusneints 1600 .4 7,500.50 120,000.00
5.2 YAiARUSTLIED IV 1x 4" 16,00 | 550.00 £,800.00
53 inT e 1600 | g 280.00 4,480.00
5.4 pranduenlouAmiues Splice Ty 1600 | m 270.60 4,320.00
5.5 guinsaideatulinszen 1600 | 4n 2,250.00 16,000.00
5.6 ssurdwandmivdiduanrsinz iy o mouonoims 1600 | e 1,560.00 24,060.00
5.7 szuv Wi wiudAvgdnelnsznodya e mevensinns 1600|998 2,500.00 40,000.00

6 punsadfeudedspumely §ifugdnid moveneins -
6.1 urrsnazaszeweslonii 1.00 %A 420000 4,200.00
6.2 UPHABEIY 3 SC Snap-In Adapter Plate 300 98 240,60 1,020.60
5.3 aruannleudthue Splice Tray 200 @ 270,00 540.00
6.4 7110 LC Pigtail 1660 | %A 50,00 1,440.00
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NTEC ENERGY Limited Partnership
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Tel @ (098)3137051

Tweuesian

Quotation ]

wumavdlszSdadifand : 0503563001851

e-mai} @ ntecencrgy@gmail.com

a1 =
e WIHNMAIAS luuenauav QA-64-06-009
Aftertion Cuotation No,
v o el
WY ayadiuaruene Bl
Organizaticn Date
EI s e
ney 156 1)) 4 fMUMUBINTG Suneran SavTadualus THEAIUINIIM
Company
z —
@Anu'lunsdissiiu
Term Paymant
Tnssiil Tnrans fuagamy
Telophone No. Fax No. Delivery Date
F) ¥ n 8
YO Ygsamsfindanteassstiamehanidm i 4 Sudaniu i
Subject Pags
Waruamdde duve e Sarmbud zaldauaman Framunmaatai
. Desgtiptioit
] divugnsalnszondnyumelueins
o P =
7.1 ggmiuimiunTeansufinassuazgnse uuufi 1 (e 361) we| 4 18,000,00 18,000.00
7.2 pndation 4 A 100 R 1,400,00 1,400.00
H iEnadzaa ki vhan 2 kva 1.00 | wiges 12,000.00 12,000.00
5 puEraIma tmdugnmenndsatesia
9.1 T LED TV 1w Smart TV WW1w 55 119 ramaziBun 3840 x 2160 finaa 100 | mTed 19,900.00 19,900.00
8 ar a_ &
9.2 anszun ihdmiuenn viouglaseiisznounisians o0 f  aw 2,000.00 3,000.00
] ] A o 2
9.2 srsvuEedymdmisanaenTaelufinnm 100 | e 3,000.00 3,000.00
9.4 yidAvonn 100 @ 3,100.00 3,100.00
19 msruyid meddyans Tasvincioufnhnaaes Inssafam
Tnrentdiam
10.1 wundnian lud 1600 | A 6,580.00 105,250,00
10.2 virintandatasestn 16001 @ 1,380.00 22,080.00
10.2 na0iandee14e37la (Tunction Box) 16,00 h 1,100.00 17,600.00
] v B ] A
10.4 ¥ipdeutivi , vio IMC uazginsaiszneudun 16.00 A 5,000.00 80,000.00
1 mudealouinium dwmiundsassllanioufinds sznaudae
111 g loudniwee vwialaitosnd 24 ned 20000 | MRS 75.00 15,000.00
1.2 gwladsimes yuwlideondn 12 rad 2,700.00 | g7 55.00 148,500,00
o o s W
12 awdysy i UTE dmiundednassile ndoudnee
12.1 edy e UTP Caté FUATIBUDNDIAT 300,00 | 1Ay 45.00 13,500.00
13 gunselifoudadiygnumouenems maelh
13.1 wmeauloudniuies (Closure Fiber Optic On Stand Fiber Optic) 1400 | g 2,300.00 32,200.00
14 guinssl lumnAuaslondmiuawasaw UTe wwatlii 1o0 | 29,800.00 29,800.00
15 swisgouszoy Iihidyadnrzvedygyin meusnoinis
15.1 e ilogiifion ECO1 (THW) 16 Sq.mm. wiauginssitalosuueivih 40000 | 1AS 96.00 38,400.00
1,495,327.10
104,672.90
uisnunnuEHLMA Y 1,600,000.00
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lwenenm

Wi otrn A Saususiiaga dutnenlug

@oud 50wy 11

50/3 wy 11 éhua duriusva sune durhua S dualual s0130 it
tlseindadiiun il 350138006080 55 Tnsfn 053-392083,082-1889329
Fou vinaenmeeiaT metpAnem Y
fiog 156 3.4 A ¥UDANE B.1R saFBe TN 50230
voimwena Tasnsiiadanteraceriiamalumamaumadumnienine vl 4 Tuduniu
thAu TN T IR CRRATIEY
1 [ndealnrtmdesTaslinaions impmosnddmiisnmouone msduiidlunuimiminsesd is 22,0000 352,000.00
2 |unsnithfinnwinisd evin (Network Video Recorder) i1t 32 904 1 120,000.08 120,000.00
3 |ginsalnsznodynyien vim 24858 1 12,800.00 12,100,00
- SFP 10 KM. 16 £,420.00 22,720.00
«LC + L.C Sinplemeode, 97125, Duplex Patch Cord i6 170,00 5,920.,00
4 |ndnslnszoindignn 4 Pon 1010011000, 2 SEP 16 11.000,00 272,000,00
- SFP 10 KM, 16 142000 22,720,00
-LC SM Pigtal! Simplex 16 92.00 147200
s [Rlsdnhdwiuimiupinsdnouenen 16 7,580,00 121,280.00
-FAN {4 16 560.00 9,280.00
-Yanineaies i6 284.00 4,544.00
- 8plice Tray 6 250.00 4,640.00
- grlnseflfeariu TrihdRasus 16 2,500,00 406,000,00
- Grounding System 16 1,808.00 28,800.00
-~ Blectrical System 16 2,700.00 43,200,00
[ LIH4 Snapin F.O. Rack Mounl Drawer Unload 1 4,400.00 4,400.00
~ 3 8C Snap-In Adapter Plate, SM, 6F 3 350.00 1,050.00
- Splice Tray 2 290.00 580.00
- 1.C SM Pigteil Simplex 16 92.00 1,472.00
7 [mivinduniosnonfinmefunsginral mindl 1 (vum 360) 1 18,000.00 18,0000
- Fix Component Shelf Deep 1 1,520.00 1,520.0¢
g lidestwealiihoina 2 kva | 12,000.00 12,000.00
5 |Tnofimd LED TV 00y Smant TV 97@ 55 17 3840 % 2166 finiya 1 19,900.00 19,900.00
- sz hfdmusenm 1 3,200.00 3,200.00
AL UL (LI L 1 3,500,00 3,500.00
-vnTY LED TV 558 1 3,300.00 3,300.00
10 permdndmiundes 16 700000 112,000,060
-ymlszfibanden 16 1,500.00 24,000.00
- Junction Box 16 1,200.00 19,200.00
- e, veseubnumotind wazgilnael 16 5,500.60 88,000.00
1 (mwlodnhoe
-mwloudniuma vlanouon 24 aod 200 75.00 15,0000
- welondnhuas siianaowen 12 nof 2,700 56.00 151,200.00
2 |eudumm cats 300 4500 13,500.00
13 {Fiber Optic Splice Closure 14 2,500.00 35,000.80
14 |yrgunseiteTosmwdunm ! 20,000,00 30,000.00
15 |awiscor (THW) 10 Sqmm. whonguinsel 400 98.00 3920000
wi e i Yend Fuklrumeau samiluiy 1,656,598.00
sietmwsodueyld 6o fu
nmilsundyeiufindeuiound
msRadsmusadsyIHaiY 60 T
YBuHAATTHIIED
DO, BB
(ungsial )
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P&P TECHNOROGY
(
%nﬁ"} yhutnmasueSinauRduRrUnIs D wuft
ﬁag 156 Wyl 4 FURRUBIGTIL FUNEW A Smagustny aft
WuosAt  CCTV u8 Wiy rimua
Ady M Swn | owdie | swsdewiae drmaniin
1 s inmmbnsTiarieniehu wiprasnsiwiudesmasanatens 8 0 22,000.00 132,000,00
anslifiufin nwrwadashe (Network Video Recorder) v 16 %89 1 Y 57,000,00 57,000.00
3 reguUnTaliwiinsnedynn mubugudnmgy
3,1} 24-Port SFF 10/106/1000 Glgabil Switch 1 70 35,000,00 35,000.00
32| SFP Sudsdynmias 5 10 1,680,00 8,000 00
3.3 LC Singlemode Patch Cord 5 i 380.00 1,800.00
4 agnrofiwminasiedyggno moseneins
4.1} 4 Porl Switch Industrial + 25FP 5 0 15,400.00 77,000.00
4.2| SFP TussRimnmLa 5 P 1,600.00 8,000.00
43{LC sM Pigtil 5 70 100,00 500.00
5 giwiusmAvgegunad movananans
5.4| fiwdnmevenoans 5 i 7.700.00 38,500.00
5.2( Haau 1n 124 #3 5 n 660,00 2,800.00
53] wrinminengg 5 79 29040 1,450,00
g.4| maufumlowh 5 i 275,00 137500
55] gadfasiiiWanlriiu 5 70 2,400,00 12,000.00
& gagUnstiwinFeudedygradypnm
6,1] 2 Srapin Rack Mount 1 un 4,400.00 440000
6.2| 3 SC Snap-n Adapter 3 R 380.00 1,140,00
63| madumuluut 1 70 276,00 275.00
64| LC BM Pigtali 5 70 100.00 500.00
7 amdidniiuafosnauiaianfuarginmal bouft 1 (wwn 361) 1 i 18,000,00 18,0000
7.1]0&709 Fix Shealf 1 ue 1,510.00 1,510.,00
8 iwdpaiTadlabih auam 1 kvA 4 70 5,800.00 580000
g U wsimdasaesiia
9,4]Inavend LED TV 9wl 43 12 3840 x 2160 finima 1 70 13,700.00 13,700,00
a.2|winsvind LED TV 1 e 3,500.00 3,500.00
10 Tasahanfasndes
10.%| twmnAn Galvanized 5 30 £,800.00 34,000.00
10.2| muainndasesie 5 ¢l 140000 7,000,00
10.3{ Junction Box CCTV 5 L 1,300.00 6,500,00
10,4 FLEX OUTDOOR , MC , unzgalvnl 5 0 5,300,00 26,500,00
i1 T:Uiﬂﬂ'ﬂ']h t R'\Hlﬂhﬂv'"hiiﬁ\'l
111 [rzuvlasstnoaolawtisuig 6 Care 4,200 Ly 45,00 54,000,00
12 i UTP Caté outdoar 50 e 45,00 2,260,00
13 paunzpinsAadBalymafygm 1 Ll 10,000.00 10,000.00
14 mut THWAD Sqmm. wiondnas 80 wai 110,00 8,800.00
Tanfuin 573,400.00
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AV Allied Telesis
ALLIED TELESIS AT-X220-28GS-N1 GIGABIT FIBER EDGE SWITCH

28-port 100/1000X SEP Layer3 managed
switch with fixed single power supplies

107,000.00 us (samE) '
100,000.00 wmw (hinuand)

PYN: AT-X220-28GS-N1
AW

Last update: 2019-02-20 15:13:36

Fadhuiastt

x220-28GS
Gigabit Fiber Edge Switch

The Allied Telesis x220-28G5 Is a fully managed high-performing Glgahit Layer 3 switch. The
combination of 24 x 100/1000X SFP slots, and 4 x 100/:000X SFP uplinks make it ideal for
sensitive data transfer and long-distance flber connectivity at the edge of the netwark.

OVERVIEW

v Reduce costs and automate network and device management with the Allled Telesis
Management Framework™ (AMF)

» Expand network resch while keeping simple operaticn in distributed environments with
long-distance fiber connectivity

= Prevent eavesdropping of sensitive data on fiber links with Active Fiber Monitoring

» Support resilient high-speed ring-based networks with Ethemnet Protection Switched Ring
{EPSRIng™)

+ Flexible deployment with support for 100M and 16 fiver, as well as Glgabit copper
Ethernet
KEY FEATURES
= AllledWare Plus™ Enterprise-class operating system
« Static and dynamic (RIP) routing for L3 environments
» SDN-ready
» sFlow enables network performance monitoring and eptimization
v ACLs manage access and waffic control across the network
Datasheet

Warranty 5 Years

Refurn to top

HP Netwaorking Products
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8. PLANET

HaTmkrh Lo R A RIS T

PLANET 1GS-624HPT INDUSTRIAL 4-PORT 10/100/1000T 802.3AT POE+ W/ 2-PORT 106/1000X SFP ETHERNET SWITCH

Industriat 4-Part 10/100/1000T 802.3at
PoE+ w/f 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethemet
switch

16,020.01 1w (s3uad)
14,971.97 v (hisninii}

PN TGS-G24HFT

“-hmu@ ]

Last update: 2018-08-20 15:46:23

Long Distance High Power PoE and Gigabit Daia Extension Solution

The PLANET 1GS-624HPT is an Industria! Gigabit 802.3at PoE+ Switch providing nen-blocking
wire-speed performance and great flexibility for Gigabit Ethemet extension in harsh industrial
environment, Tt provides 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T copper with 802.3af/at PoE Injector and 2
exira 100/1000Base-X SFP fiber optic interfaces delivered in an IP30 rigged sirong case with
redundant power system. The IGS-624HPT is weli suited for applications in deploying surveiliance
system, and securing control and wireless service in climatically demanding environments with
wide temperature range from -40 to 75 degrees C.

High Power PoE for Security and Public Service Applications
Ta fulfill the demand of High Power Pof for network appiications, the IGS-624HPT provides 4

» 10/100/1000Mbps ports featuring both IEEE 862.3af and JEEE 802.3at Power over Ethemet Plus
{PoE+) that combine up to 30-walt of power output and data per port over one Cat.5E / 6
Sthernet cable. With totally 120-watt PaE output capability on the whole system, the IGS-624HPT
is designed specifically to satisfy the growing demand of higher power consuming network PD
{powered devices) such as PTZ (Pan, Tiit & Zoom) / Speed Dome network cameras, mutti-channel
(802.11a/ b/ g/ n) outdoor wireless LAN access points and other PoE netwark devices by
providing double PoE power, rather than the current conventional BD2.3af Pof,




Intelligent LED Indicator for Real-time PoE Usage

The IG5-624HPT helps users to monitar current status of PoE power usage easily and efficiently
by its advanced LED indicatien. Called “PoE Power Usage”, the front panel of the Industrial
Gigablt PoE+ Switch has four crange LEDs indicating 30W, 60W, 90W and 120W of PoE pawer
usage.

Convenlent and Reliable Power System

To facilitate the 802.3at High Power PoE usage with the commonly used 48V DC pawer Input in
transportation and industrial-level applications, the 1GS-624HPT adopts 24~48V DC to 52V DC
power boost technology to solve power source Issie which is not required for speciai power
supplies to achieve the level of High Power PoE+ output. To enhance the operaticn reliability and
flexibllity, the IGS-624HPT is equipped with two DC power input connectors for redundant power
supply instzllation.




A8V DU Power it

o 1000B0se-5X/1%
fiber Optic

ORI
ok Lompllon #0 Bagen. -

10/100/1 0008

P O o 52V B0 PoEY Powar Boost

Hign Power Budget for PoE Extenslon
With 30-watt PoE output capability, the IGS-624HPT can extend much longer distance by using
PLANET PoE Extender for powering up the IFEE 802.3af PoE PD devices which can be instafled

over more than 100 meters away. By dalsy-chaining multiple PLANET PoE Extenders, it offers the

E network.

B02.3af PSE Poft Extender Polf Extender 802.3af PoE Camara
{15 4W per port)

Polt Extander foft Extender BOZ.3af Pok Camera

IGE-G24HPT
802.3at PSE{30W per port)

Environmentally Hardened Design
The 1G5-624HPT is equipped with the rugged IP30 metal case for easy deployment in heavy
‘industrial demanding envircnments. With IP30 industrial case protection, the 1G5-624HPT

-+ provides a high level of immunity against electromagnetic interference and heavy electrical surges
which are usually found on plant fluors or in curb side traffic contro! cabinets. Being able to
operate undar the temperature range from 40 to 75 degrees C, the 1GS-624HPT can be placed in
almost any difficult environment. The IGS-624KPT also allows either DIN rafl or wall mounting for
efficlent use of cabinet space.

Fiber-Cptleal Link Capability Extend the Range of Network Deployment

The two SFP slots are compatible with 100Base-FX or 1000Base-8X / LX / WDM through SFP
(Small Form Factor Pluggable) fiber-optic transceivers. The fiber optical uplink capability
guarantees the throughput to all nedes hooked Into the network and the Gigabit £themet
distance can be extended from 550 meters (Multi-Mode fiber cable) up to 10/20/30/40/50/70/120
kilometers (Single-Mode fiber or WDM fiber).




Extending Etherpet Distance

Ehaaoar
Paf ¥ Cammera

Culdoue
ﬂ o 1P Caesetn

Ethwrnt up
108 maters

{higon
Pok: X famera N

Ererne: up i
100 oo

heebwark Vides
Retordar

IG5-G24HPT

1GS-E2SHPT tigatit Fiber Switch
Fiber Opitic Cabie ' tibar Optiz Cakle
up 50 §240km up te 120%m

.

Il: 240k

\djustable 6-Port Switch Mode or 4 + 2 Fiber Redundant Mode

‘12 the builtin DIP switch, the IGS-624HPT can be configured as §-port Ethernet switch or 442
. fiber redundant mode. With the 6-part switch mode, the IGS-624HPT can operate in Store-and-

Forward mechanism with high performance; on the other hand, when in the 442 fiber redundant

mode, it provides rapid fiber redundancy of link for highly eritical Ethernet applications. The

redundant mode also supperts auto-recovering function. If the destination port of a packet is fink

down, it will forward the packet to the other pont of the backup pair.

Priary Link
LOUDBREE-X Fibas
. LEmreRtig
CGrracy Switch

+ Redupdunt Link
(i0Eezz-k Fiker

e VENRGHASLY Fibes agtic
W

Hordware Specifcaions

Copper Ports 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T R1-45 TP
. Auto-MDI/MDI-X, Auto-Negotiation
7P { min-GBIC Slots 2 % SFP interfaces
A o Supports 1000Base-SX/LX and 100Base-FX SFF transceivers
DIP Switch DIP-1: SFP Port 5 1000Base-X {default) / 100Base-FX

DIP-2: SFP Port 6 1000Base-X {default)/ 100Base-FX
~DIP-3: Switch mode / Fiber Redundant mode

Connector Removable 6-pin terminal block
Pin 1/2 for Power 1; Pin 3/4 for fault alarm; Pin 5/6 for Power 2
Alarm Provides one relay output for power fail
o Alarm Relay current carry abliity: 1A @ DC 24V
L{ED 3 x LED for System and Power:

n Green: DC Power 1

n Green: DC Power 2

u Green: Power Fault

2 % LED for Per Copper Port (Port-1~Port-4):

» Green: 1000 LNK/ACT, Orange: 100 LNK/ACT

m Orange: PoE In-use

1 % LED for Per mini-GBIC interface (Port-5 and Port-6):
w Green; LNK/ACT

4 x LED for PoE Power Usage (W):

» Qrange; 30, 60, 90 and 120W

ESD Pratection " 8KV DC

EFT Protection 8KV DC

'Encl'dsur'e o ) " 1IP30 aluminum metai case
Installation Type DIN rail kit or wail maunt

Dimensians {W x D x H) 152 x 107x 72 mm

Weight 1539g ) )

Power Requiremehfs 48V DC, BA max, or 24V BC, 10A max.

Redundant power with polarity reverse protection function




wifications

tion / Disslpation 15.1 watts / 52 BTU (System Joading without PoE)
135.1 watts / 461 BTU {Full loading with PoE function)

Warranty 2 Years

Return to top
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LENETSATALAYAUIUATBNNYBIgUNTalADNA MBS
a % o 1 1o +
Tnsensfinnandasastanielunytnu vyfl 4 dauduundu

1. ndeslnsirineslinelaedetns wuugmesadiidmiuiinmateuanatms dwduldlue
fnwnatnalaaasesalduazaubug s1uau 18 Yaeas 22,000 v 1wk 396,000
Taoflgnudnvasdugy dil

1.1 flauaziBuavasnmgeaaliionndt 1,920 x 1,080 vixel 3ekiaunit 2,073,600 pixel

1.2 §1 frame rate Litioundn 25 nwsia 3l (frame per second)

1.3 Mnalulad IR-Cut filter wie Infrared Cut-off Removable (ICR) dwdunistufinanléfs
naneuuaznaAulnedaluia

1.4 Tanuluasdorgn Tlunnd 0.2 LUX dwfumisuananind (Color) warliisnnndt 0.03 LUX
dmFunisuanenimanint (Black/White)

1.5 fgunadasunw (Image Sensor) litaenin 1/3

1.6 fnasearmeridfamaasiuamueniniagaanlivooni 4.5 Tadwns

1.7 dunsonsiaduariaadaulnadelui® (Motion Detection) et

1.8 ANNSILERITIEAR BURTe N TTATATINLA N ANAYBILE SN (Wide Dynamic Range

%30 Super Dynamic Range) I

1.9 @nangodedunnanin (Streaming) IWuanslrodnslay 2 unas

1.10 I¢f5unnnsgu Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

1.11 aansededyganwlamumnasgiu H.264 Wuetheioy

1.12 gunsoldanuniusinesa (Protecol) IPva uas 1Pvé 1A

1.13 fHeidausassuuiaTediy (Network Interface) WUU 10/100 Base-T w3sfindn
war anunsayaleiniuuIfs gy IEEE 802.3af %38 IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet)
Tuteafeaiule

1,14 fndeslfnnsgiu P66 wiafeadsaunsaiifiaind m usundos (Housing) AlFumsgu
IPE6

1.15 aunseviaulifonmnd -10 °C fle 50 °C Huedhaley

1.16 aunsalderudvainnsgiu HTTP, HTTPS, “NTP %3a SNTP”, SNMP, RTSP
IEEE802.1X liTuedaios

1.17 Seesdmivtudindeyansmiieainudwuu SD Card w3o Micro SD Card %58 Mini SD Card

1.18 finsdl Software Development Kit (SDK) 3@ Application Programming Interface
(AP) fiftdvdngndos

1.19 lefusnmsguiunasadesogldam

1.20 frdadodldfusnasguussuunsdanisdandan

1.21 fudndadldsusnmsguiumsuimsdanisuieuimsauiiigounm

- fulunnasisanassrsnunsiuguesssuundenaastia atuifouiiguisy 2564
Usenne o Tuft 11 Aguieu 2564




2. gunsailufinameuaiadine (Network Video Recorder) Wuu 16 489 313U 2 YA5az
57,000 v (Dl 114,000 v Taefiaudnuasiugy

2.1 1 Hugunsalinamnietufinnmanndeniaslalasiany

2.2 gunsnvuiinuasdudanwlamuunnsgiu MPEGE w3 H.264 wIsfni

2.3 1asusnmgu Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

2.6 feadeusioseuuiaiatny (Network Interface) iwut 10/ 100/ 1000 Base-T w3sfnin
Jiunliaidasndt 1 veq

2.5 ansnsovianldanumn1n 51U IEEE 802.3af w3 IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet)
Tudoafisaiuls Snnubidesnin 16 a4

26 aunsadufinarnuasdinimfenaniwafininuasidenusaningagalidonni
1,920 x 1,080 pixel w3sliidpenin 2,073,600 pixel

2.7 annsolfauiuanasgu “HTTP wia HTTPS” , SMTP, “NTP %38 SNTP”, SNMP , RTSP 16
Wuethatiey

2.8 mhpinivioyadmiundesnaslnlaviamiz (Surveillance Hard Disk) ¥iim SATA
vunaugTnlitesndt 16 T8

2.9 fiipaidieude (nterface) uvy USB swaulifesnin 2 das

2,10 gunsoldaunnuluslanea (Protocol) 1Pvd kag IPV6 1A

2.11 feedl Software Development Kit (SDK) w38 Application Programming Interface
(API) fillaeAnignis

2.12 aunsouansnmiitufinanrdednsiehasUaiussuueioriold

2.13 fuandadlifunasguiunsuinsdansvdoUinsaniiinanm

CihlimuinasiTmnansasandnune fugusesssuundesiaste etuifeuliquiny 2564
Usenie o Suil 11 figuiou 2564
3. §dwmiuiatfiuiadesasufiamosuazqunsal uuuil 2 (vuna 420) Sauau 1 Yagaz
22,000 v Wiy 22,000 U Tneflgudnuuzugiudad

3.1 vug Rack Ta 2unm 19 41 42U Tneslenundnsliesndn 60 wuins eowdnhidesndy
110 wufiues wayarugsiidesndy 200 wuiiuns

3.2 panmnwanueuadavdansAuvuguiulii (Electro-galvanized steel sheet)

3.3 flvoudeuludh Swoulidesndn 12 des

3.4 TWmandmivszuteauiou lideendt 2 fa

- Fulumainasisimnasuasaadnvasfugumsimnaunsaliasssuuneniiunes atuiiou
WeMAY 2563 UsEnae o Sufl 12 nowaen 2563 st 29
4. \iasdhsadluin 2urm 1kVA $1unu 2 yaqay 5,800 uin July 11,600 y1n
Tneflanudnuneugudell

4.1 fifndainishuuenladosndn 1KVA (600 Watts)

4.2 annsadrsediwihlalivesndt 15w

- ihilumannasinanaisazsadnuasiugiunssavngunsoilarsruuneuioume’ atuifou
newa1AL 2563 Usene o Uil 12 wewanaw 2563 d Ui 63




5. Tuswend wea 8 & (LED TV) wuu Smart TV wu1agsnmduda 55 §9 19y 1 yagas
19,900 U {Wuitu 19,9000 uw Tneflandnumsugiudsil

5.1 ssuanuazden Wuanuazdonuasaanin (Resolution) 3840 x 2160 RnLs

5.2 ausfitvuadiurunassndus 55 i

5.3 LAASNWAREMABANTW WU LED Backlight

5.4 anunsoudeudedumaiidald (Smart V)

5.5 Yo HOMI lelfanntn 2 des iWanideudedyynanwuazides

5.6 ffasfe USB ldhisann 1 909 soefulddnin inas uasnweuns

5.7 fifsudyyufdnea (Digital) Tuda

- iuluanudgydsaanrsgiuasfnsivasdinaudsein Weusuiney 2563
6. gunsaladudeyananeiotievan vunnliffoundn 28 SFP Fixed Gigabit Management $117u
1 gnqaz 54,900 v Wudy 54,900 um Tneilnndnunsiugiudsil

6.1 AuTsas0esunI¥ Routing Iiathetiordail Static routing, RIPv2

6.2 Spadmiusasfunisideuseseuuiaiotny (Network Interface) Wuu SFP/SFP+ Suaulal
Yoanin 28 994

6.3 gunsalfiasiirmuaninsalunisvi Link aggregation linnasmsgnu IEEES02.3ad

6.4 annsnaeoya Log File Tuzuiuy Syslog Willuagelies

6.5 @NUNSOLIUALIRIEIU Ipv6 16

6.6 11 Switching Capability/ FABRIC I#ilsltiaeindn 56 Gbps uasdi Forwarding rate lsifaenin 41.7 Mpps

6.7 anunsnsesdunisvin VLAN 14

6.8 dveAue Flash liddoundt 64 MB

6.9 gsaseaduszuuANUannie 802.1x , OHCP snooping , ARP inspection , IP source
guard Talluadnsilay

6.10 FosFunTsusWIsIANTTRUNTalN N1 Telnet, SSH, SNMP, console 1éduaghatios

6.11 gunsnifesEnIavieLUANENATTIY IEEE 802,10, IEEE 802.1s, IEEE 802.1w Ihidusdlise

6.12 fienansussmainunusmenteonarssusseslvalidosnit 5 U Tasuuuienansvie
yifeesusaannduan vistiwemdnfasaddninamludsanelne viofumyuiindiasmming
fondeclutsamalnoghafiumems  AldFuseannsgiu S09001:2008 %3elS09001:2015 wia
15020000

6.13 gunnifiauesiedasiiivled wandoyavewdndont wariuiviedveadwowmdniont

-llusngludn@saanmsgiungioe
Frsrenannmsiunaiomain Saum 3 S udasmumdumenan

7. gunsninssnedygi vunalitesndt 4 wada RJ45 10710071000 + 2 SFP Module
31U7u 16 Ynqas 15,000 v 1Uudu 240,000 119 Tneflgidnunziugiuded

7.1 Wugunsalnszaeday fidnuuenisvienlitieandn 0Sl Layer 2 Tnsgnasnuuuiiy
Industrial dviuldaunisuen (Outdoor)

7.2 gunsalfessesdunavinanuuinmsgu IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEEB02.3ab, IEEE 802.32,

IEFF 802.3x, IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3az \Uuntheias




7.3 Swofadoudairietne duate UTP WUU 10/100/1000Base-T s1uau 4 wesalnososdy
Auto MDIMDIX Tnewasmidouseanunsadnelw (PoE) luuas UTP 1 Tessunisvineuuy
N w35 IEEE 802.3af/at

7.4 fasdmsudenseintotieniiu Fiber Optic (SFP Port) wuu 1000Base-X $1um 2 wedn

7.5 gunsaiilvunm Switch Fabric liitfesndn 12Gbps uazaww Forwarding Rate w38
Throughput litfesndn 1.4 Mpps Vum 157 1,000 Mbps

7.6 gunsniilvunnves Packet Buffer Size Titipandy d.1Mbit

7.7 gunselamngnsasiudnian Mac Address talaitiaendn 8,000 Mac Address

7.8 gunsofannsosasumsacdayaifiuuivg Uumbo Frame Size) léfasan 10KB

7.9 qﬂmmﬁﬁﬁaﬁﬁ?u Auto detect powered device (PD) #lunisasiaasugunsaiattmad
Thueurefisessy Pot lnudnluid

7.10 gunsaiflly LED uanwmaunzaiinenldun PWR, RPS, ALM, SFP, PoE, 1000, LNK/ACT

7.11 gunsid ESD uaw Surge Protection Jasrulusuedes

7.12 Housing \Ju¥an Aluminum sasiusnssgiuntsteadusziu 1P30 Wustralesuazansnsn
Andsity DIN-Rail 1t

7.13 gunsnluwiandy Industrial Grade Power Adapter 90W, 52V 5833 Input I AC, 220V

- spefugamgiivzsieny (Operating Temperature) i -40°C fi¢ 75°C uararaiduduning
(Operating Humidity) 7 10% fie 95%

7.14 HnnsgIuANUanadbuaz NN I s pauMLIImEan FCC Class A uag CE

7.15 fenarsusiadiunE mihedeienansiuseerinaliioond 5 ¥ Tasuuuionansvise
vildefusenngkin voimemdndneifiddtnanlulssmelng Wiefumsem Aandaving
figndaslutssmalnoadiadumants  AldSusosnsgiu 1509001:2008 ¥30ISO9001:2015 %ia
1SC20000

7.16 gunsnlflausiadosdiiuled uansloyavasiniuet wazfuivladuandwowdndas

- lusnghuly¥nmnsgiuagiom
SeeInnsEusIRTBIRaIR ST 3 $1u udarmuadiusiainane

8. niudusTuusehdyna wisngUnsalRars S1uau 1 vidae

- Tsngludydsieanesgupiiarasiaainnedusiayiewnats 91w 3 51w wdimun
Wusanan
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